
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34-CVL 
The Insolvency Act 1986 

S.95/99 
Statement of Company's 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
insolvency Act 1986 For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 
Companies House 

Crown Way 

Cardiff 
CF4 3UZ 

08063280 

Name Of Company 

New London Glass Limited 

We Alessandro Sidoli & Chris Parkman of Purnells, Treverva Farm, 

Treverva, Penryn, Near Falmouth, Cornwall, TR1O 9BL 

The Joint Liquidators of the above named Company attach a statement 

of the Company's affairs as at 27 February 2015. 

Signed SRA 

Date QT7/ AZ| , 

Presenter's name, address 
Telephone number and reference 

Chris Parkman 

Purnells For Official Use 
Treverva Farm Liquidation Section Post Room 
Treverva 

Penryn 

Near Falmouth 
Cornwall 
TR10 SBL | | 

| *Ad2ZSOFWH" 

ANT 09/03/2015 #65 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

i 



x , Form 4 19 

Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

New London Glass Limited 

Statement as to affairs of New London Glass Limited 

on 27 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I beheve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name: AutAn CUMmin GS 

Signed: WVZZI-- 

Dated: 27 Jor As 



A - Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Purnells Client Account 

Debtors 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature ET fy Date arforfis 

Book Estimated to 
Value Realise 

£ £ 

Nil Ni 

Ni Nil 

1,685 1,685 

3,917 3,917 

5,602 5,602 



A1- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors (carried from Page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estumated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Estimated to realise 

£ 

£ 5,602 

£ 

(2,103) 

£ 3,499 

£ 

Nil 

£ 3,499 

£ 

Nil 

£) 3.499 

£ 

Nil 

£| 3,499 

£ 

(64,552) 

£] (61,053) 

£ 

(3) 

£| (61,056) 

Signature MET hha Date 27 for A iY 



New London Glass Limited (the “Company”) 

Schedule of Secured Creditors 

There are no secured creditors to be considered within this 
liquidation 

WW ben 1 /orhs 



New London Glass Limited (the “Company”) 

Schedule of Preferential Creditors 

There schedule of preferential creditors is attached 



New London Glass Limited (the “Company”) 

Schedule of Unsecured Creditors 

The schedule of unsecured creditors is attached. 

= SWO}SNID 
2 

OnUaAaY 
AH 

“modse]y 

16662 
X
O
 

Od 

98B0S 
suoneINdO 

1D 

1 
aapung 

suoneiedg 
LD 

suoysn-) 
¥y anu90%1 

[e101-qng D
StAX OPPOWN 

OF 
2dpupue 1 28:00 wry 

ssefF) ansiny 

DITYSI9ISIIIO MY 

JOISUTULOpply 

Orel 
anusay 

eIpIyleD 
g 

pamun 
} sarisossy 

pomsaig purjoy 

Ud6 
91d 

uoyfog 

091% 
X
O
d
 

Od 

SLbS 
PY} 

SuOT}DITjOD 
[
B
I
I
I
U
W
O
D
 

O/D 
o
o
p
 

y8nozog 
yuoMspuER 

| 

df0 
¢1a 

‘ 

uopuo’7] 
| 

8611 
peoy 

U
e
]
 

OZ 
pommry 5 y yeasapduy, 

- aIpupuel 
